
 FALL CAMP SCHEDULE      

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY 

Youth Drop-Off & Check-in (Pavilion) 
Session #1 
Small Group  
Snack 
Lights Out Curfew  

SATURDAY 

Leader Prayer  
Breakfast  
Session #2 
Small Group 
Lunch & SG Photos 
Group Game 
Activities & Free Time 
Dinner & Group Photo 
Session #3 
Small Group 
Snack & Campfire Hangout  
Lights Out Curfew  

SUNDAY 

Leaders Prayer  
Breakfast  
Cabin Clean Up 
Session #4  
Small Group 
Lunch 
Youth Pickup (Pavilion) 

7pm 
8pm  

9:15pm  
10:15pm 

11pm 

7:45am 
8:30am   
9:45am  

11am 
12pm  

12:55pm 
1:30-5pm 

5:45pm 
7pm 

8:15pm 
9:15pm 

11pm

7:45am 
8:15am   

9:00am  
9:30am 

10:45am  
11:30am 

12:30-1pm 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 


