FALL CAMP SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

7pmYouth Drop-Off & Check-in (Pavilion)8pmSession #19:15pmSmall Group10:15pmSnack11pmLights Out Curfew

SATURDAY

7:45am	Leader Prayer
8:30am	Breakfast
9:45am	Session #2
llam	Small Group
12pm	Lunch & SG Photos
12:55pm	Group Game
1:30-5pm	Activities & Free Time
5:45pm	Dinner & Group Photo
7pm	Session #3
8:15pm	Small Group
9:15pm	Snack & Campfire Hangout
llpm	Lights Out Curfew

SUNDAY

7:45am	Leaders Prayer
8:15am	Breakfast
9:00am	Cabin Clean Up
9:30am	Session #4
10:45am	Small Group
11:30am	Lunch
12:30-1pm	Youth Pickup (Pavilion)

SUBJECT TO CHANGE*